KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION FORM OF PROPOSAL
702 KAR 4:160

BG No.

Date:_4/30/2015 To: (Owner) ___Hardin County Board of Education

Project Name: North Middle School Entry Sign Bid Package No. nia_

City, County: Radcliff, Hardin County

Name of Contractor: _Design Build Construction Services, LLC

Mailing Address: 218 Two Oaks Nicholasville KY 40356

Business Address; 218 Two Oaks Nicholasville KY 40356 Telephone:___859-885-0622

Having carefully examined the Instructions to Bidders, Contract Agreement, General Conditions, Supplemental
Conditions, Specifications, and Drawings, for the above referenced project, the undersigned bidder proposes to furnish all
labor, materials, equipment, tools, supplies, and temporary devices required to complete the work in accordance with the
contract documents and any addenda listed below for the price stated herein.

Addendum _1&2 (Insert the addendum numbers received or the word "none” if no addendum received.)

BASE BID: For the construction required to complete the work, in accordance with the contract documents, 1/We submit
the following lump sum price of:
$39,965.50

Use Figures

Thirty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Five Dollars &  Fifty Cents
Use Words Use Words

ALTERNATE BIDS: (If applicable and denoted in the Bidding Documents)

For omission from or addition to those items, services, or construction specified in Bidding Documents by alternate
number, the following lump sum price will be added or deducted from the base bid.

No Cost
Alternate Bid No. Alternate Description + (Add to the Base Bid) - (Deduct from the Base Bid) Change
from the Bave Bid)

Alt. Bid No. 1

Alt. Bid No. 2

Alt. Bid No. 3

Alt. Bid No. 4

Alt. Bid No. 5

Alt. Bid No. 6

Alt. Bid No. 7

Alt. Bid No. 8

Alt. Bid No. 9

O|0|000|0moyo o

Alt. Bid No. 10

A maximum of 10 Aiternate Bids will be acceptable with each Base Bid. Do not add supplemental sheets for
Alternate Bids to this document.

Form of Proposal — 2013 Pagedof11 ' BG




KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION FORM OF PROPOSAL
702 KAR 4:160

LIST OF PROPOSED SUBCONTRACTORS:

List on the lines below each major branch of work and the subcontractor involved with that portion of work. If the branch
of work is to be done by the Contractor, so indicate.

The listing of more than one subcontractor in a work category shall invalidate the bid.

The listing of the bidder as the subcontractor for a work category certifies that the bidder has in current employment,
skilled staff and necessary equipment to complete that category. The architect/engineer will evaluate the ability of all
listed subcontractors to complete the work and notify the owner. Listing of the bidder as the subcontractor may invalidate
the bid should the architect's review indicate bidder does not have skilled staff and equipment to complete the work
category at the time the bid was submitted.

A maximum of 40 subcontractors will be acceptable with each bid. Do not add supplemental sheets for
subcontractors to this document.

The bidder shall submit the list of subcontractors with the bid.

BRANCH OF WORK SUBCONTRACTOR
{to be filled out by the Architect) (to be filled out by the contractor)

1. Davis H Elliot Electric Company

2, Tyler Masonry

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

e e —.__]
Form of Proposal —2013 Page 2 of 11 BG#




KENTUCKY DEPARTME:'NT OF EDUCATION FORM OF PROPOSAL
. 702 KAR 4:160 .

BG No.

Date: 5/14/15 . To: (Owner) Hardin County Board of Education

Project Name: No;%th Middle School Entry Sign Bid Package No. n/a
City, County: Rac"icliff. Hardin County

Name of Contractor: McNutt Construction Company

Mailing Address: ___P.0. Box 431, Elizabethtown, KY 42702

Business Address: 199 Ga:ither Station Rd, Elizabethtown vglephone: 270-737-8518

Having carefully examined the Instructions to Bidders, Contract Agreement, General Conditions, Supplemental
Conditions, Specifications, and Drawings, for the above referenced project, the undersigned bidder proposes to furnish all
labor, materials, equipment, tools, supplies, and temporary devices required to complete the work in accordance with the
contract documents and any addenda listed below for the price stated herein.

Addendum 1,2 : (Insert the addendum numbers received or the word "none" if no addendum received.)

BASE BID: For the construction required to complete the work, in accordance with the contract documents, I/We submit
the following lump sum price of:
‘ #43 321,00

Use Figures

-J A Dollars & Mo Cents
Use Words -dng Use Words

ALTERNATE BIDS: (If applicable and denoted in the Bidding Documents)

For omission from or addition to those items, services, or construction specified in Bidding Documents by alternate
number, the following lump sum price will be added or deducted from the base bid.

Alternate Bid No. Alternate Description + (Add to the Base Bid) - (Deduct from the Base Bid) 2?1:\::
: from the Base Bld)
Alt. Bid No. 1 L
Alt. Bid No. 2 O
Al Bid No. 3 O
Alt. Bid No. 4 L]
Alt. Bid No. 5 O
Alt. Bid No. 6 ° L
Alt. Bid No. 7 -
Alt. Bid No. 8 i
Alt. Bid No. 9 O
Alt. Bid No. 10 C

A maximum of 10 Alternate Bids will be acceptable with each Base Bid. Do not add supplemental sheets for
Alternate Bids to this document.

Form of Proposal — 2013 : Page 1 of 11 BG#




